Profession Tax 200.00

Income Tax 5,259.00

117,645.00Gross Earnings Total Deductions 13,158.00

Pay Details

Payment Date Payment Mode Payment Amount (Rs)

31-Jan-2025 Bank Credit 104,487.00

Leave Without Pay Days

Standard Days

Paid Days 31

31

0

Net Pay: 104,487.00

One Lakh Four Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Seven OnlyRupees in words:

This is a computer generated Payslip. Hence, signature is not required.